4509 Runway Street ● Simi Valley, California 93063 ● Phone:(800) 638-3770 or (805) 522-4676 ● Fax: (805) 522-4982
sensors@microninstruments.com ● www.microninstruments.com
Pressure Transm
itter M
P402
Pressure Transmitter
MP402
MP402

Insulation Resistance Minimum  50 MOhms @ 50 VDC
SCHEMATIC
Ordering Guidelines Example
A. Model (MP402)
B. Performance Specification
C. Pressure Range PSI
D. Header Option
G = Gage (No Header)
A = Absolute
R = Sealed Reference
E. Long Term Stability Option  » (If Required)
Model MP402-C-500-A-L2 Is a model Transducer with a C per-
formance option. Pressure range 500 psiA that has a sealed back
end to Absolute, with a long term stability option added.
A B C D E C MP402 500 A L2
L1 < 0.10% FS/Year
L2 < 0.20% FS/Year
L5 < 0.50% FS/Year
L10 < 1.00% FS/Year
Long Term Stability Options
Date Issued:          May 2005